Illinois law.
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a)	Amounts held on payroll cards are presumed abandoned one year after the amount becomes payable under Section 15-201(13) of the Act. 

b)	Because payroll cards are not stored value cards, this one year period of abandonment applies to payroll cards instead of the 5-year period of abandonment for stored value cards under Section 15-206 of the Act.
